%E

HARTSV.ILLE November 2018

Monthly Departmental Report: Museum

The Museum staff is preparing for The Simply Christmas Exhibit and

Santa’s visit on December 8th.

Hartsville Museum Visitor Demographics:

Month Walk-In Count
January 443
February 389
March 526
April 474
May 468
June 587
July 626
August 712
September 388
October 581
November 402

Total Visitors YTD: 63,206

Visitors (Walk-In) by Day of Week
Mon. Tues. Wed. Thurs.

47 36 74 141

Visitors signing guest book came from:

States: CA, NC, KY, PA Countries: Africa, South America, Mexico

Web Site

3273
3851
4772
5006
4996
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A

Fri.
81

Sat.

23

Facebook

4152
4006
3998
4198
4385
5107
5089
4906
N/A
N/A

N/A



