

## Monthly Departmental Report: Museum November 2018

## The Museum staff is preparing for The Simply Christmas Exhibit and Santa's visit on December 8<sup>th</sup>.

## **Hartsville Museum Visitor Demographics:**

Walk-In Count	Web Site	<u>Facebook</u>
443	3273	4152
389	3851	4006
526	4772	3998
474	5006	4198
468	4996	4385
587	N/A	5107
626	N/A	5089
712	N/A	4906
388	N/A	N/A
581	N/A	N/A
402	N/A	N/A
	443 389 526 474 468 587 626 712 388 581	443 3273   389 3851   526 4772   474 5006   468 4996   587 N/A   626 N/A   712 N/A   388 N/A   581 N/A

**Total Visitors YTD: 63,206** 

## Visitors (Walk-In) by Day of Week

Mon.	Tues.	Wed.	Thurs.	Fri.	Sat.	
47	36	74	141	81	23	

Visitors signing guest book came from:

States: CA, NC, KY, PA Countries: Africa, South America, Mexico